Single Board Computers
MBPC-400 Micro
boxes Series MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit SBC Chassis
and Power Supply
Key Features
 Built-in power supply
 PC-104 card extension x 2 or PCI slot card x 1 plus PC-104 card x 1
 2.5” HDD drive bay x 1

 Mechanical Dmension 290 W x 220 D x 90 H mm
 Weight 2.5 kg.
Ordering Information
 MBPC-400-COMM normally contains the main chassis kit, power supply, Fan,
harness connector for Com x 4, VGA x 1, Printer x 1, USB x 1 and a small I/O board
For LAN and KB/Mouse, and an accessory package for HDD harness, screws and an
identification sticker for each I/O port desription.
 All special connections are additionally customized through the I/O windows.
Please refer to the product specifications of SBC series for more extensions.
 Optional support for DC power supply is available for selected models by special
OEM ordering.
 Refer to SBC catalogue description for more versatile extension and application.
Chassis kit Ordering No Mating SBC boards
 MBPC-400-COMM PCM-9550F-F0A1
PCM-9575F-J0A1 / M0A1 / Q0A1
PCM-9575F-00A1
 MBPC-400-9576 PCM-9576FV-03A1with daughter board PCM-203
  (LAN x 3, DIN x 2) assembled
 MBPC-400-9577FG PCM-9577FG with Gigabit Ethernet cable kit
 MBPC-400-9578F PCM-9578F-04A1
 MBPC-400-9579F PCM-9579F-J0A1/M0A1/R0A1
 MBPC-400-9580F PCM-9580F-00A1
 MBPC-400-9581F PCM-9581F-00A1
Optional Ordering No Description
 PCM-110-00A3 Riser card for extension of one PCI slot
 PCM-120-00A3 Riser card for extension of two PCI slots
Dimensions Unit: mm
312
330
4 I/O Windows